Team Mysterio, Inc.

The official management company of WWE superstars Rey Mysterio & Eddie Guerrero . Please visit our website at www.ReyMysterio.com & www.Eddicts.com.

Team Mysterio, Inc. is WWE superstars Rey Mysterio and Eddie Guerrero's management company. We handle Rey Mysterio and Eddie Guerrero's business affairs, as well as their public relations. We also manage, and monitor the listings for all Rey Mysterio, Rey Mysterio Jr., Rey Misterio, Rey Misterio Jr. and Eddie Guerrero Items on eBay.

Please be advice that if you try to sell any unauthorized **Rey Mysterio, Rey Mysterio Jr.**, **Rey Misterio, or Rey Misterio Jr.** or **Eddie Guerrero** products that bares the trademark likeness or the name, it will be removed. Thank you for your cooperation.